

Kamla Devi vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No. 5502 of 2023

23.4.2024

Present: Mr. C.S. Thakur, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Addl. A.G., for the
respondents.

List on 30.4.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

23rd April, 2024
(kck)